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0SD-810 05D-808

@) o) a | Function parameters

—r * Outoput Poweer w2
b—

® Power|C Lm4863
# Signal-to-noise =70dB
e Tweeter Unit 2 Inch
® Power Vollage USB

| ® [nput Sensitivity 350mV
® Response frequency 125Hz---18KHz

0SD-811
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SUK-1005
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Function parametersio

Yoy

@

® Outoput Poweer

® PowerIC

e Signal-to-noise

o Tweeter Unit

e Bass Unit

® Transformer

® Input Sensitivity

® Response frequency

® Power Voltage

1-821/050-822/08D

§23/05D-825)
3W*2+6W

TEA2025%2

=70dB

2 Inch

4 Inch

15W

450mV

50Hz---18KHz

AG220V £ 10%/50Hz
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SUK-892
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05D-822
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SUK-893
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050-820

SUK-850

Function parameters

Oulput Power
Powar IC
Transformer
Signal-to-noise
Bass Unit

Tweeter Unit
Powar Vaoltage
Input Senstivity

Response fraquency

SUK-850

3w 2-6wW
TEA2025%2
15W
=15d8
4 |nch
2 Inch
AG220V/50Hz
350mV

50Hz--18KH4

SUK-853
3W*2+6W
TEA2025%2

16W
=76d8
4 Inch

2 Inch
AC220V/50Hz

350mV
50Hz—-18KHz

SUK-B51

awr2+10w
TEAZ0254TDA2030
20w
“80dB
4 Inch
3 Inch
AC220V/50Hz
450mV

S50Hz--18KHz

SUK-852
AW 210w
TEAZO25+TDAZO:
200
*80dB
4 Inch

2 Inch
AC220V/50Hz
450mY

S50Hz--18KHz
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Function parameters

Qutput Power
Power IC
Transformer
Signal-to-noise
Bass Unit
Tweeter Unit
Power Voltage
Input Sensitivity

Response requency|

SUK-

IW*2+10W
TEA2025+TDA2030
20w

*80dB
4 Inch

2.5 Inch
AC220V/50Hz
450mYy

50Hz-~18KHz

SUK-880

SUK-885
10W*3

TDA2030#%3
35w
*75dB
5 Inch

3 Inch
AC220V/50Hz
450mV

40Hz--18KHz

SUN-886

10W*3

TDA2030#+3
36w

=75dB

5 Inck

3 Inch
AC220V/50Hz

450mV
40Hz--18KHz

SUK-5786
10W*2- 20W
TDA2030%4
A0
=75dB
5 Inch

3 Inch
AGC220V/50Hz
450mV

30Hz--18KHz
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